TALVISET TAHTIKILPAILUT 25.-26.1.2025

Hakametsa 2, Tampere

B-silmut 2012-2014 syntyneet

TULOKSET

1. Emmi Ahvenlammi
2. Sonja Kyostila

3. Sofia Ahapkina

4. Milla Tuulos

5. Kia Teronen

6. Lumi Korin

7. Ella Lehtinen

8. Nea Mattila

9. Emilia Sabour

10. Amanda Sjoholm
11. Silja Lintala

12. Elli Hdma&l&inen
13. Aino-Maria Heiniluoma
14. Vilma Vierula

15. Eva Burton

Oksana Vuorela

Ylituomari

Koovee ry Taitoluistelu

TapTL
RTL
Varala
UpTL
Varala
UpTL
UpTL
UpTL
PeSal
Varala
SeiTL
SeiTL
SeiTL
UpTL
PeSal

45,00
44,67
44,00
43,67
43,33
41,67
41,00
40,00
38,00
37,00
35,33
35,33
34,00
33,67
32,50

Musiikkiin luisteltu askelsarja

Hyva ldsnéolo

pl. 4
pl.3



